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Product Datasheet

Clesitamig, CAS [[2930861-48-4]]

MCE-HY-P990981

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer

Alternativnummer

Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer
Target-Kategorie

Anwendungsbeschreibung

Clesitamig, CAS [[2930861-48-4]]
MCE-HY-P990981
HY-P990981

MCE-HY-P990981-5MG,MCE-HY-P990981-1MG,MCE-HY-P990981-
10MG

MedchemExpress
Antikdrper

Clesitamig is a DLL3/CD3/CD137 trispecific T cell engager, consisting
of two CD3/CD137 dual-specific antigen-binding fragments (Fabs)
and one additional DLL3 antigen-binding fragment (Fab). Clesitamig
exhibits potent antitumor activity and can be use...

(195.836 kDa)
96
[2930861-48-4]
CD3

MCE Product type: Inhibitory Antibodies



